


757E 1PH

XV NO.000ITEM NO. ITEM NO. DESC.
10401 072286   ANTI-VIBRATION
10404 072558   ANTI-VIBRATION
10441 078600   SPRING F.BULB PROBE THERMOSTAT
10529 072015   TUBE ECO 35-40-50
10552 070552   PLATE
10556 072608   FAIR LEAD
11351 072022   BUSH
11445 077200   BREAK TANK
11446 077201   BREAK TANK NUT
11447 077202   BREAK TANK GASKET EPDM
11448 077203   FILLING DEVICE ATMOSPH.BOILER
11449 077204   TUBE BOYLER BT MOD.WORKING PLA
11510 072199   TUBE
12017 072035   PIVOT
12019 072036   PLATE
12020 072037   NUT
12021 072038   CONNECTOR
12053 072426   PLATE
12074 072125   HUB
13059 079990   FILM 757 E2 JET-TECH
15077 075077   PIVOT FOR SUPPORT CF 50 A
15094 077206   WASH/RINSE ARM TRAY 600X400
15095 077207   WASH/RINSE ARM
15121 075203   INTERNAL FILTER
15127 075205   SUPPORT
15131 073835   KIT INF.SUPPORT ARM 757EV 757E
15138 075208   KIT SUP.SUPP.ARM ECO40-50-1000
15522 072355   TUBE
15587 072580   CONNECTOR TUBE DS 1200
16073 078653   PLUG NYLON TFT 26X1,5
16074 078650   NUT NYLON 3/4 BLACK RO/3-4 N
16099 077210   BOILER FILLING TUBE BT
16100 077211   TUBE PRESSURE SWITCH BOILER LE
16102 077212   FILTER W.H.W.OUT HOLE TOP 1200
16106 077213   TUBE RINSE PUMP CM 7
16109 077214   MANIFOLD BOOSTER PUMP
16113 073836   TUBE DS 1200
16120 077215   DRAIN SIPHON
16122 077216   DRAIN PLUG 1000
16128 077217   S/S CONNECTOR Y F.WASH PUMPS 7
16129 077218   TUBE UPPER WASH 757 EV
16130 077219   TUBE LOWER WASH 757 EV
16131 077220   TUBE Y 757 EV
16292 077221   BIG SUPPORT TERMINAL BLOCK
16345 076345   SQUARE F.PRESSURE SWITCH 2001
16666 078160   AIR TRAP STAINLESS STEEL
16776 076776   SQUARE SUPP.MAGNET(MAG.SWITCH)
16970 076970   FLASK DOSER AQUA F 16 NSF
17199 077223   BOYLER TOP 1200 E SE
17214 071891   ASSEMBLED TOP 1200 E
17217 077226   PANEL TOP 757 EV
18092 077227   FLASK TERMINAL BLOCK 757 EV
20002 072206   CONDENSER 12,5
20049 075570   FIXING CABLE ST PG 29
20058 072390   PRESSURE SWITCH 45/25
20112 073830   CONNECTION FEMALE 6,3 ISOLATED
20132 072614   TERMINAL
20133 072377   PLATE 249-116
20134 072615   TERMINAL 281-313
20135 072616   STAPLE
20336 070336   CLIP
20525 072089   PRESSURE SWITCH 125/60
20534 072442   CONTACTOR BF38 230V 50/60HZ (5
20552 072475   CONNECTOR AUT.D.DOS.(5X7)
20561 072378   TERMINAL 16MM 783-601
20562 072380   TERMINAL 783-317
20589 072516   FILTER FOR AUT.DET.DOSER 5X7
20597 072133   CONTACTOR BF26 230V 50/60HZ (4
20692 070692   MAGNETIC SWITCH E5121VDA0196

20693 070693   MAGNET M302NCDENC42
20718 070718   MYLARD PROTECTION THICKN.0,10
20735 077228   MYLAR PROTECTION BOX 600X400
20754 077229   PLASTIC SUPPORT NOT STICKY
20780 078617   FILTER UL
20781 077230   AUTOMATIC DET.DOS.230V NSF ETL
20782 077231   AUT.RINSE AID 230V NSF ETL
20789 077232   MYLAR PROTECTION BREAK T.45X70
20799 077233   BOYLER HE.EL.9000W FLANGE 120°
20808 079957   TANK HEATING EL.220V 4KW UL 5%
20816 075221   CLIXON 95°C RM FV
20860 077236   TERMINAL BLOCK 757 EV 1PH
20873 077238   DOUBLE PROBE NTC 10K 1% 1MT OC
20875 077239   EL.CARD TOP 2018 M1
20876 077240   DISPLAY TOP 2018 M1
20879 077241   C.CABLE E.CARD.DISP.TOP 2018 M
20880 079989   SOLENOID VALVE 1A+REGULATOR 4
21826 077242   LOOM 757 EV 1PH
21855 073837   U BOL.RED CM15 AWG10 FFCCFPIGG
21856 073838   U B.BLACK CM15 AWG10 FFCCFPIGG
21857 073833   U BOLT F.TANK HEAT.ELEM.FASTON
30027 072339   CUTLERY HOLDER 4 P.
30028 070028   CUTLERY HOLDER 2 P.
30032 070032   HOOK
30049 070049   DISH BASKET 50X50
30105 070105   UNIVERSAL BASKET 50X50
30126 077244   CHASSIS BASKET TOP 1200
40230 072092   MOTOR PUMP 220V 0,75HP 60HZ
40255 072501   M.PU.220V 1PH 1HP 60HZ 4217/A1
40307 077245   RINSE PUMP 220V 60HZ 150W
60003 072316   GASKET
60007 070007   WASHER TEFLON 15X10X9
60049 075231   O RING NBR70 101,2X3,53
60050 072095   O RING
60076 072264   O RING
60081 072617   CLIP
60082 072618   CLIP
60083 072619   CLIP
60084 072620   CLIP
60091 072592   CLIP 12-20 AISI 304
60092 072593   CLIP 32-50 AISI 304
60102 072621   SCREW
60103 072320   SCREW
60109 072103   SCREW
60114 070114   SCREW 3MAX20
60130 072343   SCREW
60188 075232   S/S SCREW 4MAX10
60202 072345   NUT
60205 072323   NUT
60212 072263   NUT
60215 072633   NUT
60222 070222   NUT DIN 6923 5MA INOX
60241 077246   WASHER
60242 072111   WASHER
60244 072635   WASHER
60245 072605   WASHER
60270 073761   NUT M5 INOX DIN 6926
60410 070410   PLASTIC NUT M3
60420 070420   SPACER NYLON 7X4X6
60530 073765   HOSE EPDM 22X30 CALORWATER
60541 077247   HOSE PVC 6X9 BREATHER BREAK TA
60547 075233   TUBE DRAIN MT 2 DIRECT
60552 072741   RED HOSE 5X7 X-32/X-33
60553 072742   BLUE HOSE 5X7 X-32/X-33
60555 072113   HOSE 8X15
60565 072116   HOSE
60728 077248   INSULATING F.TANK PROBE 40X75
60735 077250   PACKAGE 757 EV



757E 3PH

XV NO. ITEM NO. ITEM NO. DESC.
10401 072286                  ANTI-VIBRATION
10404 072558                  ANTI-VIBRATION
10441 078600                  SPRING F.BULB PROBE THERMOSTAT
10529 072015                  TUBE ECO 35-40-50
10552 070552                  PLATE
10556 072608                  FAIR LEAD
11351 072022                  BUSH
11445 077200                  BREAK TANK
11446 077201                  BREAK TANK NUT
11447 077202                  BREAK TANK GASKET EPDM
11448 077203                  FILLING DEVICE ATMOSPH.BOILER
11449 077204                  TUBE BOYLER BT MOD.WORKING PLA
11510 072199                  TUBE
12017 072035                  PIVOT
12019 072036                  PLATE
12020 072037                  NUT
12021 072038                  CONNECTOR
12053 072426                  PLATE
12074 072125                  HUB
13059 079990                  FILM 757 E2 JET-TECH
15077 075077                  PIVOT FOR SUPPORT CF 50 A
15094 077206                  WASH/RINSE ARM TRAY 600X400
15095 077207                  WASH/RINSE ARM
15121 075203                  INTERNAL FILTER
15127 075205                  SUPPORT
15131 073835                  KIT INF.SUPPORT ARM 757EV 757E
15138 075208                  KIT SUP.SUPP.ARM ECO40-50-1000
15522 072355                  TUBE
15587 072580                  CONNECTOR TUBE DS 1200
16073 078653                  PLUG NYLON TFT 26X1,5
16074 078650                  NUT NYLON 3/4 BLACK RO/3-4 N
16099 077210                  BOILER FILLING TUBE BT
16100 077211                  TUBE PRESSURE SWITCH BOILER LE
16102 077212                  FILTER W.H.W.OUT HOLE TOP 1200
16106 077213                  TUBE RINSE PUMP CM 7
16109 077214                  MANIFOLD BOOSTER PUMP
16113 073836                  TUBE DS 1200
16120 077215                  DRAIN SIPHON
16122 077216                  DRAIN PLUG 1000
16128 077217                  S/S CONNECTOR Y F.WASH PUMPS 7
16129 077218                  TUBE UPPER WASH 757 EV
16130 077219                  TUBE LOWER WASH 757 EV
16131 077220                  TUBE Y 757 EV
16292 077221                  BIG SUPPORT TERMINAL BLOCK
16345 076345                  SQUARE F.PRESSURE SWITCH 2001
16666 078160                  AIR TRAP STAINLESS STEEL
16776 076776                  SQUARE SUPP.MAGNET(MAG.SWITCH)
16970 076970                  FLASK DOSER AQUA F 16 NSF
17199 077223                  BOYLER TOP 1200 E SE
17214 071891                  ASSEMBLED TOP 1200 E
17217 077226                  PANEL TOP 757 EV
18092 077227                  FLASK TERMINAL BLOCK 757 EV
20049 075570                  FIXING CABLE ST PG 29
20058 072390                  PRESSURE SWITCH 45/25
20112 073830                  CONNECTION FEMALE 6,3 ISOLATED
20132 072614                  TERMINAL
20133 072377                  PLATE 249-116
20134 072615                  TERMINAL 281-313
20135 072616                  STAPLE
20336 070336                  CLIP
20525 072089                  PRESSURE SWITCH 125/60
20552 072475                  CONNECTOR AUT.D.DOS.(5X7)
20561 072378                  TERMINAL 16MM 783-601
20562 072380                  TERMINAL 783-317
20589 072516                  FILTER FOR AUT.DET.DOSER 5X7
20597 072133                  CONTACTOR BF26 230V 50/60HZ (4

20692 070692                  MAGNETIC SWITCH E5121VDA0196
20693 070693                  MAGNET M302NCDENC42
20718 070718                  MYLARD PROTECTION THICKN.0,10
20735 077228                  MYLAR PROTECTION BOX 600X400
20754 077229                  PLASTIC SUPPORT NOT STICKY
20780 078617                  FILTER UL
20781 077230                  AUTOMATIC DET.DOS.230V NSF ETL
20782 077231                  AUT.RINSE AID 230V NSF ETL
20789 077232                  MYLAR PROTECTION BREAK T.45X70
20799 077233                  BOYLER HE.EL.9000W FLANGE 120°
20808 079957                  TANK HEATING EL.220V 4KW UL 5%
20816 075221                  CLIXON 95°C RM FV
20863 077237                  TERMINAL BLOCK 757 EV 3PH
20873 077238                  DOUBLE PROBE NTC 10K 1% 1MT OC
20875 077239                  EL.CARD TOP 2018 M1
20876 077240                  DISPLAY TOP 2018 M1
20879 077241                  C.CABLE E.CARD.DISP.TOP 2018 M
20880 079989                  SOLENOID VALVE 1A+REGULATOR 4
21827 077243                  LOOM 757 EV 3PH
21854 073839                  U BOLT RED CM10 AWG12 2FFCCF+F
21857 073833                  U BOLT F.TANK HEAT.ELEM.FASTON
30027 072339                  CUTLERY HOLDER 4 P.
30028 070028                  CUTLERY HOLDER 2 P.
30032 070032                  HOOK
30049 070049                  DISH BASKET 50X50
30105 070105                  UNIVERSAL BASKET 50X50
30126 077244                  CHASSIS BASKET TOP 1200
40236 072329                  MOTOR P. 220V 0,75HP 60HZ 3PH
40258 072522                  M.PU.220V 3PH 1HP 60HZ 4217/A1
40307 077245                  RINSE PUMP 220V 60HZ 150W
60003 072316                  GASKET
60007 070007                  WASHER TEFLON 15X10X9
60049 075231                  O RING NBR70 101,2X3,53
60050 072095                  O RING
60076 072264                  O RING
60081 072617                  CLIP
60082 072618                  CLIP
60083 072619                  CLIP
60084 072620                  CLIP
60091 072592                  CLIP 12-20 AISI 304
60092 072593                  CLIP 32-50 AISI 304
60102 072621                  SCREW
60103 072320                  SCREW
60109 072103                  SCREW
60114 070114                  SCREW 3MAX20
60130 072343                  SCREW
60188 075232                  S/S SCREW 4MAX10
60202 072345                  NUT
60205 072323                  NUT
60212 072263                  NUT
60215 072633                  NUT
60222 070222                  NUT DIN 6923 5MA INOX
60241 077246                  WASHER
60242 072111                  WASHER
60244 072635                  WASHER
60245 072605                  WASHER
60270 073761                  NUT M5 INOX DIN 6926
60410 070410                  PLASTIC NUT M3
60420 070420                  SPACER NYLON 7X4X6
60530 073765                  HOSE EPDM 22X30 CALORWATER
60541 077247                  HOSE PVC 6X9 BREATHER BREAK TA
60547 075233                  TUBE DRAIN MT 2 DIRECT
60552 072741                  RED HOSE 5X7 X-32/X-33
60553 072742                  BLUE HOSE 5X7 X-32/X-33
60555 072113                  HOSE 8X15
60565 072116                  HOSE
60728 077248                  INSULATING F.TANK PROBE 40X75
60735 077250                  PACKAGE 757 EV


	727E_ELECTRICAL_XV.pdf
	757E_1PH-3PH_ELECTRICAL_OCTOBER 2016_XV.pdf
	JT-757E_PL.pdf

